
Date Time Team VS 1st REF 2nd REF Scoring

Sat 6th Oct 5.30-7.30pm Welwyn Wildcats King's Langley Ladies Zhen Rachel Stef

Sun 7th Oct 6-8pm Welwyn Hawks Harries Fiona Melanie Jana

Sat 13th Oct 3-5pm Queen Bees Vk Barnet Sandie Katy H.

Sat 27th Oct 5.30 - 7.30 Wildcats (Cup Match) Queen Bees (Cup Match) Amelie Phil

Sun 4th Nov 3.30-5.30pm Welwyn Hawks Watford Fiona Rosh Lynne

Sat 10th Nov 3-5pm Queen Bees Welwyn Wildcats Amelie Jalal Phil

Sun 18th Nov 4-6pm Welwyn Falcons Vale Pirates Mashka Jason Junko

Sun 18th Nov 6-8pm Queen Bees Red Eagles Tom Sara Ian

Sun 25th Nov 4-6pm Welwyn Falcons Watford Aljona Rachel Jana

Sat 1st Dec 3-5pm Welwyn Wildcats Red Eagles Guy Tess Phil

Sun 2nd Dec 1.30-3.30pm Welwyn Hawks MK Philippe Pio Lynne

Sun 2nd Dec 3.30-5.30pm Welwyn Falcons Kings Langle Knights Alberto Lucy Jana

Sun 9th Dec  4-6pm Queen Bees MK City Mishka Sandie Jason

Sun 13th Jan 4-6pm Welwyn Falcons VK Southgate Mark Agata Jana

Sun 27th Jan 1.30-3.30pm Queen Bees King's Langley Ladies Zhen Roman Josh

Sun 27th Jan 3.30-5.30pm Welwyn Hawks Red Eagles Fiona Tom Lynne

Sun 10th Feb 4-6pm Queen Bees Wildcats Amelie Max Josh

Sat 23rd Feb 5.30-7.30pm Queen Bees Vale Vixens Roman Michaela Jana

Sun 24th Feb 3.30-5.30pm Welwyn Falcons VK Barnet Olga Tess Ian

Sun 10th Mar 6-8pm Welwyn Hawks Kings Langley Kings Fiona Raymond Lynne/Junko

Sat 16th March 3-5pm Welwyn Wildcats MK City Fiona Roman Junko TBC

Sun 17th Mar 3.30-5.30pm Welwyn Falcons Red Eagles Aljona Mashka Amelie

Sat 30th Mar 3-5pm Welwyn Wildcats Vale Vixens Guy Anna S. Amelie

HOME LEAGUE MATCHES - OFFICIATING 


